TRY OUR NEW PRODUCT @
AN INTRODUCTORY PRICE!
CONCEALED FLAT BRACKETS
Item #
Black
Item #
White*
Support
Arm Height Load Rating
(Per 2 Each)
Introductory Pricing
per Each
Standard Height - 1” Width
FUTCONCFL1-09B FUTCONCFL1-09W 9” 12” 1,900 lbs. $12.08
FUTCONCFL1-12B FUTCONCFL1-12W 12” 12” 1,600 lbs. $13.78
FUTCONCFL1-15B FUTCONCFL1-15W 15” 18” 1,025 lbs. $15.49
FUTCONCFL1-18B FUTCONCFL1-18W 18” 18” 1,100 lbs. $19.29
Standard Height - 2” Width
FUTCONCFL2-09B FUTCONCFL2-09W 9” 12” 3,170 lbs $17.22
FUTCONCFL2-12B FUTCONCFL2-12W 12” 12” 2,000 lbs $19.99
FUTCONCFL2-15B FUTCONCFL2-15W 15” 18” 1,665 lbs $22.79
FUTCONCFL2-18B FUTCONCFL2-18W 18” 18” 1,470 lbs $28.18
FUTCONCFL2-21B FUTCONCFL2-21W 21” 18” 1,050 lbs $30.48
FUTCONCFL2-24B FUTCONCFL2-24W 24” 18” 1,150 lbs $32.12
Extended Height - 1” Width
FUTCONCFLEXT1-09B FUTCONCFLEXT1-09W 9” 20” 3,200 lbs $16.06
FUTCONCFLEXT1-12B FUTCONCFLEXT1-12W 12” 20” 2,100 lbs $17.91
FUTCONCFLEXT1-15B FUTCONCFLEXT1-15W 15” 26” 1,200 lbs $19.91
FUTCONCFLEXT1-18B FUTCONCFLEXT1-18W 18” 26” 1,400 lbs $24.05
Extended Height - 2” Width
FUTCONCFLEXT2-09B FUTCONCFLEXT2-09W 9” 20” 4,500 lbs $21.86
FUTCONCFLEXT2-12B FUTCONCFLEXT2-12W 12” 20” 3,450 lbs $24.80
FUTCONCFLEXT2-15B FUTCONCFLEXT2-15W 15” 26” 2,750 lbs $27.89
FUTCONCFLEXT2-18B FUTCONCFLEXT2-18W 18” 26” 2,150 lbs $32.09
FUTCONCFLEXT2-21B FUTCONCFLEXT2-21W 21” 26” 1,600 lbs $33.98
FUTCONCFLEXT2-24B FUTCONCFLEXT2-24W 24” 26” 1,450 lbs $35.74
• Square mounting holes to lock bolt in place for single tool tightening
• Vertical and horizontal adjustability holes for ease of installation
• All brackets attach to the right side of the stud
• Mounting bolts, nuts, lock, and flat washers included (3/8” 16 x 4”)